Admiral Craft Equipment Corp. • 3355 Enterprise Avenue, Suite 160 • Fort Lauderdale, FL 33331
Sales: 516-433-3535 • orders@admiralcraft.com • www.admiralcraft.com
These units are backed by a 1 year parts and labor warranty (parts only for
Canada). For warranty, non-warranty related issues, and technical support, call
NSA at 877.672.7740 or contact support@admiralcraft.com.
Project Name:_ ________________________________
Location:_____________________________________
Item #:_ _________________________ Qty:_ ________
Model:_______________________________________
The Adcraft Immersion Blender is the perfect tool for commercial
kitchens of all sizes. With its powerful 1/2 HP motor and variable
speed control it can handle a wide range of culinary tasks, from
blending sauces, soups, and smoothies to chopping vegetables and
mixing batters.
FEATURES & CONSTRUCTIONFEATURES & CONSTRUCTION
•	 1/2 HP heavy-duty variable speed motor
•	 350W power pack
•	 16,000 RPM high speed with variable speed dial for
fine-tuned blending
•	 Comfortable and ergonomic rubberized grip
•	 10" stainless steel shaft and blade for blending, chopping
and mixing
•	 Shaft and blade are sealed and dishwasher safe
•	 Hands-free “continuous ON” functionality
•	 10-gallon / 40-quart capacity
•	 120V / 350W / 60Hz
•	 Assembly required
•	 Wall mount bracket included
AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES (Sold Separately)AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES (Sold Separately)
•	 ACIBS10 - 10" Replacement shaft
HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL IMMERSION BLENDER - 10 INCH
MODEL: ACIB35010
ACIB35010
ADCRAFT WARRANTY (USA / CANADA)ADCRAFT WARRANTY (USA / CANADA)
120V / 60Hz / 1Ph
7.8" NEMA 5-15P cord set included
ELECTRICELECTRIC
3RD PARTY APPROVALS3RD PARTY APPROVALS
NEMA 5-15P
HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL
IMMERSION BLENDER - 10 INCH
Due to periodic changes in designs, methods, procedures, policies and regulations, the specifications contained in this document are subject to change without notice. While we
exercise good faith efforts to provide information that is accurate, we are not responsible for errors or omissions in information provided or conclusions reached as a result of using the
specifications. By using the information provided, the user assumes all risks in connection with such use.12
/1
3/
23
ITEM NUMBER DIMENSIONS
(W x D x H)
PRODUCT WEIGHT
(Lbs) CAPACITY VOLTS WATTAGE AMPS NEMA PLUG
ACIB35010 7” x 4” x 23.375” 7 10 gallons 120V 350W 3 5-15P
SPECIFICATIONS
23.375"
4" 7"